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 `  

October 2018         
 

 1 Monday 2 Tuesday 3 Wednesday 4 Thursday 5 Friday 6 Saturday 
 Judy here 

 
 
 
 
Note: 
Sept 30 Packers vs 
Buffalo Bills at 12N on 
CBS 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
Farmer’s Market 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00Pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music w/Phil 
Kitze 
500 w/Sydney 
Judy Time - 
Yahtzee 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte  

Church Service w/ 
Ellery Groth, 
Grace Lutheran 
Pokeno Game 
Lee Elmer and 
Beth Ray Music 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
6:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Amish 
Friendship 
Bread 
Judy Time 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Music w/Little 
Falls Music 
Makers 
Communion 
with Barry 
Schaefer/Congo  

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

1-1 Visits 
Judy Time 
Social Hour – 
on patio 
weather 
permitting 

7 Sunday 
Judy  & Rick Here 

8  Monday 9  Tuesday 
 

10  Wednesday 11  Thursday 12  Friday 
 

13  Saturday 
Leeann Here 

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
 
12N 
 
3:25pm 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 
Morning 
Stretch 
Packers vs. 
Lions on Fox 
Vikings vs. 
Eagles on Fox 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
Resident 
Council 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
2:15pm 
 
 
6:00pm 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Remember 
1947 w/ John 
Korsgaard 
Judy Time – 
Yahtzee 
Happy Birthday 
Stephanie (140) 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 

Morning Stretch  

Nail soaks 
Church Service 
w/Ellery Groth, 
Grace Lutheran 
 
Oktoberfest 

 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
6:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Larry Smetak 
on Laura 
Ingalls Wilder 
Judy Time 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Music w/Nici 
Peper 
Fall Colors Car 
Ride w/Rick (sign 
up needed) 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

1-1 Visits 
Leeann Time - 
Crafts 
Social Hour 
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14 Sunday 
Rick & Leeann 
here 

15 
 

 Monday 
 

16  Tuesday 
 

17  Wednesday 
Dorothy is 100 

18  Thursday 
 

19 
 

 Friday 
 

20 
 

 Saturday 
Judy Here 

10:00am 
 
 
 
10:00am 
12Noon 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
with Rick 
Exercise 
Vikings vs. 
Cardinals on 
Fox 
Leeann Time 
 
 
Happy Birthday 
Ginny (96) 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
7:15pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market 
 
Packers vs. 49’s 
on ESPN 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:45am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Absentee 
Voting 
Music w/Jim 
Ehlers 
500 w/Sydney 
Judy Time - 
Yahtzee 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/Ellery Groth, 
Grace Lutheran 
Music with the 
Geezers  
 
Happy Birthday 
Dorothy (100) and 
Bill B. (93) 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Bingo with 
LaVonne/Vicki 
and Music 
with Concrete 
Cowboy 
Judy Time 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
 Music with 
Relan Grove 
Fall Colors Car 
Ride w/Rick (sign 
up needed) 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

1-1 Visits 
Judy Time 
Social Hour 

21 Sunday 
Rick & Judy Here 

22  Monday 23  Tuesday 
 

24 Wednesday 25  Thursday 
 

26  Friday 
 

27  Saturday 
Leeann Here 

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
 
11:00am 
12Noon 
 
1:30pm 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Morning 
Stretch 
1-1 Visits 
Vikings vs. Jets 
on Fox 
Ugly Dog 
Therapy – Earl 
and Albert  – 
Pudelpointers 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music w/Rich 
Schroeder 
500 with 
Sydney 
Judy Time - 
Yahtzee 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
1:50pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Nail Soaks 

Church Service 
w/Ellery Groth, 
Grace Lutheran 
Reminisce Day 
Supper Club 
with Mary 
Bergen 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Fall Outing to 
Apple 
Orchard(sign 
up required) 
Judy Time 
Wheel of 
Fortune  

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
 Music with 
Rudy Rudesill 

9:30am 
10:15am 
11 to 
2:00pm 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning Stretch 

1-1 Visits 
Citywide Trick 
or Treating 
 
Birthday Party 
for Ted with 
Music with Jim 
Armstrong 

 
Ted Elmer (86) 
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28 Sunday 
Rick & Judy here 

29 
 

Monday 
 

30 Tuesday 31 Wednesday 
Halloween 

      

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:25pm 
 
7:20pm 
 
 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Morning 
Stretch 
Karaoke with 
Kar Jackers  
 
Packers vs 
Rams on Fox 
Vikings vs. 
Saints on NBC 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
6:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Trendy Topics 
w/Julie - Alaska 
Music w/Good 
Neighbor 
Ukulele Circle  
Judy Time 
Yahtzee 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
 
 

 

Morning Stretch 
Games 
Church Service 
w/Dan Pearson 
United Covenant 
Halloween Party 
With Manfred 
 

 

      

 


