Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

October 2018

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

October	2018
CUUNCI	

		1	Monday	2	Tuesday	3	We	dnesday	4	Thu	rsday	5	Frid	lay	6	Satu ^{Judy h}	rday ^{ere}
Note: Sept 30 Pa Buffalo Bi CBS	ackers vs Ils at 12N on	10:15am 1:30pm	Brain Games w/Sally Bingo BINGO		Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Music w/Phil Kitze 500 w/Sydney Judy Time - Yahtzee		iam ^{(P} ym (C)m (C (C)m (P) ym (P) ym (L	Pretty Nails v/Charlotte Church Service w/ Ellery Groth, Grace Lutheran Pokeno Game)0am 30am)pm	Catholic Communion Amish Friendship Bread	9:30pr 10:15a 1:30pr 3:00pr	am <	with Don	9:30a 10:1 <u>9</u> 1:30p 3:00p	5am om om	Morning Stretch 1-1 Visits Judy Time Social Hour – on patio weather permitting
7	Sunday Judy & Rick Here	8	Monday	9	Tuesday	10	W	ednesday	11	Th	nursday	12	Fric	day	13		n Here
10:00am 10:00am 12N 3:25pm	Congo Church – weather permitting Morning Stretch Packers vs. Lions on Fox Vikings vs. Eagles on Fox	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	BINGO	10:15am 2:15pm 6:00pm Нарру 🍂	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Remember 1947 w/ John Korsgaard Judy Time – Yahtzee Happy Birthday Stephanie (140)	9:30 10:1 1:00 2:00	5am pm	Morning Stretch Nail soaks Church Service w/Ellery Groth, Grace Lutheran Oktoberfest	10: 10: 1:3	30am	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion Larry Smetak on Laura Ingalls Wilder Judy Time Wheel of Fortune	9:30p 10:15 1:30p 3:00p	om	Morning Stretch Story Telling with Don Hansen Music w/Nici Peper Fall Colors Car Ride w/Rick (sign up needed)	10:: 1:30	15am Opm	Morning Stretch 1-1 Visits Leeann Time - Crafts Social Hour

Amery Memory Care A happier life for everyone October 2018 Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com													
14	Sunday Rick & Leeann here	15	Monday	16	Tuesday		Vednesday orothy is 100	18	Thursday	19	Friday		aturday / Here
10:00am	Congo Church (weather permitting) with Rick	10:15am	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Bingo		Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Absentee	9:30an 10:15a	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails w/Charlotte		m Morning Stretc am Brain Games am Catholic Communion	h 9:30ar 10:15a 1:30pr	m Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch 1-1 Visits Judy Time Social Hour
10:00am 12Noon	Exercise Vikings vs. Cardinals on Fox	3:00pm	BINGO Farmer's Market	1:30pm	Voting Music w/Jim Ehlers 500 w/Sydney	1:00pn 2:00pn	w/Ellery Groth, Grace Lutheran	1:30p 3:00p	LaVonne/Vick		Relan Grove Fall Colors Car Ride w/Rick (sign up needed)		
1:30pm Happy Birthday	Leeann Time Happy Birthday Ginny (96)	7:15pm	Packers vs. 49's on ESPN	· · ·	Judy Time - Yahtzee	Happy Birthday	Geezers Happy Birthday Dorothy (100) and Bill B. (93)	6:00p	Cowboy Judy Time Wheel of Fortune				
21	Sunday Rick & Judy Here	22	Monday	23	Tuesday	24 V	Vednesday	25	Thursday	26	Friday		aturday ann Here
	(weather permitting)	10:15am		10:15am	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy	9:30am 10:15ar	Stretch n Nail Soaks	9:30an 10:00a	Stretch m Brain Games	9:30a 10:15	am Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	10:15am 11 to	Morning Stretch 1-1 Visits Citywide Trick
11:00am	Stretch 1-1 Visits	1:30pm	BINGO	3:00pm	Music w/Rich Schroeder 500 with	1:00pm	w/Ellery Groth, Grace Lutheran	10:30a 1:30pr	Communion n Fall Outing to	1:30p	m Music with Rudy Rudesill	2:00pm 1:30pm	or Treating Birthday Party
12Noon 1:30pm	Vikings vs. Jets on Fox Ugly Dog Therapy – Earl	3:00pm	Farmer's	6:00pm	Sydney Judy Time - Yahtzee	1:50pm	Reminisce Day Supper Club with Mary Bergen	6:00pr	Apple Orchard(sign up required) n Judy Time				for Ted with Music with Jin Armstrong
	and Albert – Pudelpointers				<pre></pre>		X0	5.000	Wheel of Fortune			Happy Birthday	Ted Elmer (86)

A happier life for everyone October 2018 Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com												
28	Sunday Rick & Judy here	29		30		31	Wednesday Halloween					
10:00am	Congo Church (weather permitting)	9:30am 10:15am	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally	9:30am 10:15am	-	9:30am 10:15am 1:00pm	Morning Stretch Games Church Service					
10:00am	· •	1:30pm	BINGO		w/Julie - Alaska Music w/Good		w/Dan Pearson United Covenant					
1:30pm	Karaoke with Kar Jackers	3:00pm	Farmer's		Ukulele Circle	2:00pm	Halloween Party With Manfred					
3:25pm	Packers vs Rams on Fox		Market	6:00pm	Judy Time Yahtzee		HIGHN					
7:20pm	Vikings vs. Saints on NBC						PRY					